URGENT NOTICE – DATA BREACH SUSPECTED

URGENT NOTICE: Our office has experienced a Ransomware attack on September 13th 2018. The attack was tied to an email address Glynnaddey@aol.com. If you were treated by one of our physicians prior to July 19th, 2018 your demographic information may have been compromised. If your information was not in our possession prior to July 19th, 2018 there is no possibility that your information was compromised.

Potentially compromised information includes: Full name, Address, Date of birth, Social Security Number, Diagnosis and Appointment date/time information.

If you believe your personal information has been compromised we recommend that you obtain an Identity Monitoring Service for a period of at least one year.

Our office has moved all of our data to an off-site server, continues to investigate this matter, and has taken steps to eliminate the possibility of a future breach including the purchase of a more robust firewall and antivirus.

This notice is being provided voluntarily.

If you have further questions, please call our office at 800-962-3766.

Please click here to continue to the home page